Time
07:00:00
07:00:00
07:00:00
07:00:00

07:00:00
07:00:00
07:00:00
07:00:00

07:07:00
07:07:00
07:07:00

07:07:00
07:07:00
07:07:00
07:07:00

07:14:00
07:14:00
07:14:00
07:14:00

07:14:00
07:14:00
07:14:00
07:14:00

07:21:00
07:21:00
07:21:00
07:21:00

07:21:00
07:21:00
07:21:00
07:21:00

07:28:00
07:28:00
07:28:00
07:28:00

07:28:00
07:28:00
07:28:00
07:28:00

StartTee FullName

1
1
1
1

10
10
10
10

[ Y

10
10

[ Y

10
10

S O S O Y

10
10
10

Kim Hobbs
Anne Wade
Joanne Campbell
Lisa Morris

Sheridan Gorton
Jodie Rockliff
Moon Sunny
Kylee Quantrill

Liama Hunter
Cath Parker
Sally Peacock

Janice Gielis
Susan Reguson
Virginia Oxenford
Sandra Mckenzie

Lyn Rowland
Carol Quantrill
Jannie Wilson
Jennifer Gillard

Patricia Brady
Roslyn Franklin
Jan Edgar

Diane Hutchesson

Cheryl Shanley
Jan Patterson
Gail Cuell

Kim Lipscombe

Marie Morrin

Shane Walker
Nancy Phillips
Dallas McCabe

Linda Connor
Julie Chatfield
Margaret Wallace
Wendy Butcher

Peg James
Lyndal Plant
Judith Haverfield
Ruth Neave



07:35:00
07:35:00
07:35:00
07:35:00

07:35:00
07:35:00
07:35:00
07:35:00

07:42:00
07:42:00
07:42:00
07:42:00

07:42:00
07:42:00
07:42:00
07:42:00

07:49:00
07:49:00
07:49:00
07:49:00

07:49:00
07:49:00
07:49:00
07:49:00

07:56:00
07:56:00
07:56:00
07:56:00

07:56:00
07:56:00
07:56:00
07:56:00

08:03:00
08:03:00
08:03:00

08:03:00
08:03:00
08:03:00
08:03:00

08:10:00

[ O S O Y

10
10

[ O S S Y

10
10

[ Y

10
10

[ Y

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

Ros Julien
Kerry Brookes
KIM VAUTIN
TRACY PRATT

Kathryn Newcombe
Debbie Ashcroft
Kaye Murdoch
Kathy Mc Mullan

Gloria Swan
Jeannette Moore
Leonie Dunne
Kim Stuart

Kath Devereux
Gayle Sedgman
Caroline Campbell
Karen Brown

Florence Chadwick
Carol Dickinson
Jennifer Cicchinelli
Karen Williamson

Linda Waring
Kathy Nesteroff
Kim Sami

Lynda Butler

Helen Ansems
Robyn Halloran
Irene McCormack
Christine Stacey

Patricia Harris
Vanda Hudson
Greer Galloway
Sheree Lokan

Joann Foley
Fred McDougall
Sylvana Wenderhold

Julie Connell
Julie Walker
Helen McFarlane
Sandy Menin

Karyn Mottershead



08:10:00
08:10:00
08:10:00

08:10:00
08:10:00
08:10:00
08:10:00

08:17:00
08:17:00
08:17:00

08:17:00
08:17:00
08:17:00
08:17:00

08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00

08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00
08:24:00

08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00

08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00

08:38:00
08:38:00
08:38:00
08:38:00

08:38:00
08:38:00
08:38:00
08:38:00

08:45:00
08:45:00

10
10
10
10

[ Y

10
10

[ Y

10
10

[ S O Y

Jennifer Godfrey
Sharyn Rowles
Lisa Hunt

Jennifer O'Flanagan
Deborah Souter
Kris Rossiter

Janet East

Carolyn Holmes
Barbara Thompson
Debbie Tipping

Jane Jacobs
Leanne Peters
Mary-Anne James
Lois Lanyon

Robyn Wilkes
Janet Pilgrim
Kerrie Bliss

Clare Warren

Barbara Blunden
Kathy Sawyer
Kylie Heaslip
Christine Lawson

Susan Wilson
Christine Stephenson
Maureen Dunn
CORA ZYP

Libby Varela
Joanne Keating
Patricia McBrien
Susie Fewtrell

Dee Coffer
Julie Vernol
Dianne Miley
Nancy Neinert

Helen Rudinger
Jayne Lucas
Becki Attard
Margaret Lucas

Rosie Betteridge
Diana Kennaugh



08:45:00
08:45:00

08:45:00
08:45:00
08:45:00
08:45:00

08:52:00
08:52:00
08:52:00

08:52:00
08:52:00
08:52:00
08:52:00

08:59:00
08:59:00
08:59:00
08:59:00

10
10
10
10

[ S

JOHNEEN PLUIS
Kym Crook

Gwenda Shoobridge
Pauline Smith
Ann Gibbons
Carolyne Mulholland

Judith Bradford
Brenda Ruyg
Joanne Windle

Margaret Dawes
Melinda MacGinley
Lynette Mcdonald
Nora Jones

Vicki Rayner
Leanne Clare
Leigh Parsons
Lolita Hopkins



